
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
404 

417 

350 

48 

38 

108 

75 

409 

72 

115 

400 

308 

364 

26 

332 

422 

89 

389 

43 

36 

138 

61 

309 

384 

324 

379 

420 

65 

113 

355 

106 

12 

157 

376 

96 

105 

326 

303 

369 

418 

363 

405 

70 

Name 
PRESTIA Alessandro 

SQUITIERI Raffaele 

BARBARO Marco 

HILLEBRAND Sascha 

FRANK Fabian 

MICHELIS Antonine 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

MAZZONE Luciano 

FEIX Benjamin 

VUE Cyrille 

PELLIZZARI Luca 

CASTELLI Francesco 

CASARINI Andrea 

DOGANCI Harun 

PANETTA Alessandra 

TURATO Matteo 

SCISCIO Cedric 

MARCHIORO Giovanni 

GROS Fabien 

FOHRINGER Andreas 

LOEBL Daniel 

LION Levy 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

LOMBARDI Paolo 

GIOVINAZZO Massimo 

GIGLIONE Nicola 

TROCCOLI Walter 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

VOIRIN Laurent 

BELTRAME Leonardo 

TRACHSEL David 

SPORRI Peter 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

FORNER Davide 

MANZI Michele 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

IACULO Catello 

BOCCIA Laurent 

DALO' Marco 

TARDIVO Walter 

CARDIN Damiano 

PULCINI Cesare 

MILIEN Jean Daniel 

Best Tm 
2:06.588 

2:07.856 

2:08.097 

2:08.339 

2:08.819 

2:09.048 

2:09.214 

2:09.346 

2:09.348 

2:09.456 

2:09.459 

2:09.836 

2:09.869 

2:09.983 

2:10.046 

2:10.057 

2:10.606 

2:10.845 

2:10.903 

2:11.022 

2:11.229 

2:11.456 

2:11.512 

2:11.552 

2:11.585 

2:11.586 

2:11.841 

2:11.845 

2:11.953 

2:11.990 

2:12.086 

2:12.174 

2:12.241 

2:12.362 

2:12.425 

2:12.434 

2:12.500 

2:12.550 

2:12.811 

2:12.825 

2:12.880 

2:13.019 

2:13.055 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

7 

2 

5 

5 

3 

5 

7 

5 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

3 

6 

4 

6 

3 

7 

5 

5 

7 

6 

2 

5 

7 

3 

3 

4 

4 

7 

1 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

Diff 

1.268 

1.509 

1.751 

2.231 

2.460 

2.626 

2.758 

2.760 

2.868 

2.871 

3.248 

3.281 

3.395 

3.458 

3.469 

4.018 

4.257 

4.315 

4.434 

4.641 

4.868 

4.924 

4.964 

4.997 

4.998 

5.253 

5.257 

5.365 

5.402 

5.498 

5.586 

5.653 

5.774 

5.837 

5.846 

5.912 

5.962 

6.223 

6.237 

6.292 

6.431 

6.467 

Gap 

1.268 

0.241 

0.242 

0.480 

0.229 

0.166 

0.132 

0.002 

0.108 

0.003 

0.377 

0.033 

0.114 

0.063 

0.011 

0.549 

0.239 

0.058 

0.119 

0.207 

0.227 

0.056 

0.040 

0.033 

0.001 

0.255 

0.004 

0.108 

0.037 

0.096 

0.088 

0.067 

0.121 

0.063 

0.009 

0.066 

0.050 

0.261 

0.014 

0.055 

0.139 

0.036 

Laps 
6 

4 

4 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

6 

3 

7 

7 

5 

8 

8 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

4 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 
345 

127 

6 

150 

136 

304 

334 

248 

399 

Name 
ARMANINI Lorenzo 

COLOVEJIC Dalibor 

BAUMERT André 

RIULFI Daniele 

GRAZIOLI Davide 

BOLINO Giuseppe 

PORRO Valentino 

STEFANIZZI Mauro 

PASINATO Carlo 

Best Tm 
2:13.218 

2:13.787 

2:13.837 

2:13.998 

2:16.834 

2:37.996 

In Lap 
3 

4 

3 

7 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
6.630 

7.199 

7.249 

7.410 

10.246 

31.408 

Gap 
0.163 

0.569 

0.050 

0.161 

2.836 

21.162 

Laps 
5 

7 

5 

7 

4 

3 

1 
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